Uneasy rider

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Location

Type Of Vehicle

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

State

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun

Profession

Adjective

Number

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Noun

Location

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Liquid

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Unit Of Cash

Part Of A Building

Part Of Body

Number

Noun

Color

Adjective - Ends In Est

Noun

Noun

State

Day Of The Week




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Number

Number

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Three Random Letters

Name Of Organization

Part Of Body

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective Ends In -Er

Adjective Ends In -Er

Noun

Car Part - Plurd

Full Name Of A Person

Profession

Part Of Body




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Type Of Building

Animal

Adjective

Profession

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Full Name Of A Person

Name Of Organization

Type Of Building

Relative

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Number

Noun

Full Name Of A Person

Part Of A Building

Location

Liquid

Noun

Material

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

Part Of Body - Plural

Part Of Body - Plural

Profession - Plura

Noun

Noun

State

City

City




Uneasy rider

! Rider"

| was takin atrip out to

Toolin along in my

Tokinon a and

ontheradio

Just as | crossed the

| heard that highway start to

line

And | knew that left rear

Well the spare was

was about to blow

and | got uptight

Cause there wasn't a

in sight

ol just

on down the shoulder on the

| went asfar as| could and when | stopped the

It wasright in front of this

Kind of ared-neck lookin

called the Dew Drop Inn



stuffed my up under my

And told the that | had aflat
And would he be enough to give me change for a
There was one thing | was sure to see

There wasn't a soul in the place except for him and me

He just looked and pointed toward the

| called up the down the road aways

He said he wasn't very today

And he could have someone out there in just about minutes or so

He said, "Now, you just stay right where yer at!"

And | didn't bother to tell the

That | sure as didn't have anyplace else to go
| just ordered up a and sat down at the bar
When some guy in and said, "Who owns this

With the peace sign, the mag wheels and the on the floor?"




He looked at me and | damn near

And | decided that I'd just outside

Sol laida on the bar and headed for the

Just when | thought I'd get outta there with my

These big dudes come strollinin

With one old drunk and some fellawith teeth
| was almost to the door when the one

Said, "You tip your tothis , son!™

And when | did, all that hair fell out from underneath

Now the last thing | wanted wasto get into afight

In Jackson ona night
Especialy when there was of them and only
They al started and | felt kinda

And | knew | better think of something pretty quick

So | just reached out and old green teeth right in the

of me




Now helet out ayell that'd curl yer

But before he could move | grabbed me a

And said "Now watch him Folks cause he'sa

"Y ou may not know it but thismanisa

He'sa agent for the

And he's been sent down here to infiltrate the "

He was still bent over holdin on to his

But everybody else was and tome

And | laid it on and as | went

| said, "Would you believe this has gone as far

Astearing Wallace stickers off the of cars.

And he voted for for

"WEell, he'safriend of them long , hippy-type, pinko !

| betchya he's even got a flag

tacked up on the wall inside of his




"He'sa inthe grass, | tell ya guys.

He may look but that's just a disguise,
He'sa in the ways of espionage”
They all started lookin real at him

And he jumped up and said "Now just wait a minute Jim!

Y ou know he's | been living here all of my life!"

"I'm afaithful follower of Brother

And | belong to the

And | ain't even got a , you can call home and ask my

Then he started saying somethin bout the way | was dressed

But | didn't wait around to hear the rest

| was too busy moving and hoping | didn't run outta luck

When | hit the ground | was making

And they were just taking my down off the

So | threw the man a and jumped in and fired that

up



wouldda sure been proud

Of the way | was movin when | passed that crowd

Coming out the and headed toward me at atrot

And | guess | should of gone ahead and run

But somehow | just couldn't resist the fun

Of chasing them all just once around the

Well they headed for their car, but i hit the

And spun around and headed them off at the

| was slinging and putting aton of

| had them all out there steppin and

Like their was on fire and their

intheair

was catchin

then | figgered | had better go ahead and split before the

When | hit theroad | wasreally wheelin

Had flyinand squedlin

And | didn't slow down till | was almost to

got there




| think I'm gonnareroute my trip

| wonder if anybody'd think I'd flipped

If | went to AL via

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

