## Uneasy rider

1.	Adjective
2.	Location
3.	Type Of Vehicle
4.	Noun
5.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
6.	State
7.	Verb - Base Form
8.	Noun
9.	Adjective
10.	Adjective
11.	Noun
12.	Verb - Past Tense
13.	Noun
14.	Noun
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Noun
18.	Part Of Body
19.	Noun
20.	Profession
21.	Adjective
22.	Number
23.	Adjective

24. Adjective
25. <u>Noun</u>
26. Location
27. Adjective
28. Number
29. Adjective
30. <u>Noun</u>
31. <u>Noun</u>
32. Liquid
33. Verb - Past Tense
34. Noun
35. Number
36. <u>Verb - Past Tense</u>
37. <u>Verb - Base Form</u>
38. Unit Of Cash
39. Part Of A Building
40. Part Of Body
41. Number
42. <u>Noun</u>
43. <u>Color</u>
44. Adjective - Ends In Est
45. <u>Noun</u>
46. <u>Noun</u>
47. State
48. Day Of The Week

49.	Number
50.	Number
51.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
52.	Adjective
53.	Verb - Past Tense
54.	Part Of Body
55.	Part Of Body
56.	Noun
57.	Adverb
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun
60.	Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Three Random Letters
63.	Name Of Organization
64.	Part Of Body
65.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
66.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
67.	Adjective Ends In -Er
68.	Adjective Ends In -Er
69.	Noun
70.	Car Part - Plural
71.	Full Name Of A Person
72.	Profession
73.	Part Of Body

74.	Noun - Plural
75.	Adjective
76.	Type Of Building
77.	Animal
78.	Adjective
79.	Profession
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
82.	Full Name Of A Person
83.	Name Of Organization
84.	Type Of Building
85.	Relative
86.	Noun - Plural
87.	Noun
88.	Noun - Plural
89.	Number
90.	Noun
91.	Full Name Of A Person
92.	Part Of A Building
93.	Location
94.	Liquid
95.	Noun
96.	Material
97.	Noun - Plural
98.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

99.	Part Of Body - Plural
100.	Part Of Body - Plural
101.	Profession - Plural
102.	Noun
103.	Noun
104.	State
105.	City
106.	City

## Uneasy rider

"AdjectiveRider"
I was takin a trip out to <u>Location</u>
Toolin along in my
Tokin on a <u>Noun</u> and <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> on the radio
Just as I crossed the line
I heard that highway start to Verb - Base Form
And I knew that left rear <u>Noun</u> was about to blow
Well the spare was <u>Adjective</u> and I got uptight
Cause there wasn't a <u>Adjective</u> Noun in sight
So I just Verb - Past Tense on down the shoulder on the Noun
I went as far as I could and when I stopped the
It was right in front of this <u>Adjective</u> Noun
Kind of a red-neck lookin called the Dew Drop Inn

stuffed my \_\_\_\_\_\_ up under my \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ And told the <u>Profession</u> that I had a flat And would he be \_\_\_\_\_\_ enough to give me change for a \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ There was one thing I was sure \_\_\_\_\_\_ to see There wasn't a soul in the place except for him and me He just looked \_\_\_\_\_\_ and pointed toward the \_\_\_\_\_\_ I called up the <u>Location</u> down the road a ways He said he wasn't very \_\_\_\_\_\_today And he could have someone out there in just about \_\_\_\_\_\_ minutes or so He said, "Now, you just stay right where yer at!" That I sure as <u>Noun</u> didn't have anyplace else to go I just ordered up a <u>liquid</u> and sat down at the bar When some guy \_\_\_\_\_\_ Verb - Past Tense \_\_\_\_\_ in and said, "Who owns this \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Noun With the peace sign, the mag wheels and the \_\_\_\_\_\_ on the floor?"

And I decided that I'd just \_\_\_\_\_\_ outside \_\_\_\_\_\_

So I laid a \_\_\_\_\_\_ on the bar and headed for the \_\_\_\_\_\_ Part of a building

Just when I thought I'd get outta there with my \_\_\_\_\_\_ Part of Body

These <u>Number</u> big dudes come strollin in

With one old drunk <u>Noun</u> and some fella with <u>Color</u> teeth

I was almost to the door when the <u>Adjective - Ends in EST</u> one

Said, "You tip your <u>Noun</u> to this <u>Noun</u>, son!"

And when I did, all that hair fell out from underneath

Now the last thing I wanted was to get into a fight

In Jackson \_\_\_\_\_\_ on a \_\_\_\_\_\_ night

Especially when there was <u>Number</u> of them and only <u>Number</u> of me

They all started <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> and I felt kinda <u>Adjective</u>

And I knew I better think of something pretty quick

So I just reached out and <u>Verb - Past Tense</u> old green teeth right in the <u>Part of Body</u>

Now he let out a yell that'd curl yer Part of Body
But before he could move I grabbed me a
And said "Now watch him Folks cause he's a <u>Adverb</u> <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun</u> !'
"You may not know it but this man is a <u>Noun</u> .
He's a agent for the Three random letters
And he's been sent down here to infiltrate the <u>Name of Organization</u> !"
He was still bent over holdin on to his
But everybody else was <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> and <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> to me
And I laid it on <u>Adjective ends in -er</u> and <u>Adjective ends in -er</u> as I went
I said, "Would you believe this <u>Noun</u> has gone as far
As tearing Wallace stickers off the <u>Car part - plural</u> of cars.
And he voted forFull Name of a Person forProfession"
"Well, he's a friend of them long <u>Part of Body</u> , hippy-type, pinko <u>Noun - Plural</u> !
I betchya he's even got a <u>Adjective</u> flag
tacked up on the wall inside of his

"He's a \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ in the grass, I tell ya guys.

He may look <u>Adjective</u> but that's just a disguise,

He's a \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ in the ways of espionage"

They all started lookin real <u>Adjective</u> at him

And he jumped up and said "Now just wait a minute Jim!

You know he's <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> I been living here all of my life!"

"I'm a faithful follower of Brother \_\_\_\_\_\_ Full Name of a Person

And I belong to the <u>Name of Organization</u>.

And I ain't even got a \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, you can call home and ask my \_\_\_\_\_\_\_!"

Then he started saying somethin bout the way I was dressed

But I didn't wait around to hear the rest

I was too busy moving and hoping I didn't run outta luck

When I hit the ground I was making \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Noun - Plural

And they were just taking my <u>Noun</u> down off the <u>Noun - Plural</u>

So I threw the man a <u>Number</u> and jumped in and fired that <u>Noun</u> up

Full Name of a Person wouldda sure been proud
Of the way I was movin when I passed that crowd
Coming out the <u>Part of a building</u> and headed toward me at a trot
And I guess I should of gone ahead and run
But somehow I just couldn't resist the fun
Of chasing them all just once around the
Well they headed for their car, but i hit the
And spun around and headed them off at the
I was slinging and putting a ton of in the air
I had them all out there steppin and
Like their Part of body - Plural was on fire and their Part of body - Plural was cate
then I figgered I had better go ahead and split before the <u>Profession - plural</u> got there
When I hit the road I was really wheelin
Had <u>Noun</u> flyin and <u>Noun</u> squeelin
And I didn't slow down till I was almost to

was catchin

I think I'm gonna reroute my trip

I wonder if anybody'd think I'd flipped

If I went to <u>City</u>.A., via <u>City</u>

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.